
Funded by Age UK Bristol and supported
by West of England Rural Network
project working in partnership
with Portishead Town Council
and Alive Activities.

Nicky 01275 847078 / comm@portishead.gov.uk
Tina 07502 641 805 / tina@wern.org.uk

Volunteers urgently needed!
To book or volunteer, please contact: 

 

Join us at
Tea and Tech 2023

Wednesday 9th August
Wednesday 13th September
Wednesday 11th October
Wednesday 8th November
Wednesday 13th December

Wednesday 8th March
Wednesday 12th April
Wednesday 10th May
Wednesday 14th June
Wednesday 12th July

 

Free digital / tech advice. Connect with others over tea and cake

Meet at The Folk Hall, 95 High Street, Portishead 11am - 12.30pm 

 

mailto:tina@wern.org.uk

